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BEERs

Estrella Galicia (Pale Lager) - Spain (Draught) 68/88 48/ 68

Estrella 1906 (Dark Amber Lagar) - Spain 78 58

Good Beer Project - Char Siu Man (Iced Lemon Tea IPA) - HK 78 58

Lion Rock Brewery - Oriental Pearl (Oatmeal Stout) - HK 78 58

Calma Beer

Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc (Wheat) - France 78 58

Maeloc Dry Hard Cider (Cider) - Spain 78 58

Estrella Galicia 0,0 (Non-Alcoholic) - Spain 68 48

Price Happy Hour

SIGNATURES

Quiero Más Sangria (Tinto)
Brandy, Red Wine, Vermouth Rosso, Cointreau,
Mixed Fruits and Berries

88/398 68/288

Quiero Más Sangria (Blanco/Cava)
Brandy, White Wine, Passionfruit, Lychee,
Mixed Fruits and Berries

88/398 68/288

Tijuana Tipple
Tequila, Watermelon, Rosemary, Cassis & Agave Syrup

108

Johnny Be Good
Whiskey, Aged Rum, Homemade Bitters,
Raw Honeycomb & Figs

128

QM G&T
Quiero Mas Home Infused Gin, Fever Tree Mediterranean
Tonic Water, Orange Peel

98 68

Thyme is Always Now
Vodka, Apple & Thyme Syrup, Honey, Lime, Ginger Beer

118 78

Purple Rain
Clitoria Gin, Edible Flower, Limoncello, Lavender  & Lemon

128 98

Price Happy Hour

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda & Orange Peel

108

Price Happy Hour

Mojito
Rum, Fresh Mint, Lime, Brown Sugar & Soda

108

Manhattan
Whiskey, Vermouth Rosso, Bitters & Cherries

108

Negroni
Gin, Vermouth Rosso, Campari & Orange Peel

108

Paloma
Tequila, Grapefruit & Soda

108

Pisco Sour
Pisco, Bitters, Sweet & Sour

108

White Lady
Gin, Cointreau & Lemon

108

CLASSICS

WineS by the glass

BUBBLES
Torello Brut Reserva 2016 BCN Special Edition (Xarel'lo,
Macabeo, Parellada), Corpinnat, Spain

108/540 88/440

Vilarnau Sleever Brut Rosado Reserva (Pinot Noir, Garnacha),
Penedes, Spain

118/590 98/490

Moet Chandon Imperial NV, Champagne, France 158/790 128/640

MYSTERIOUS
A mysterious glass of wine in our black tasting glass, for you to guess
from our wine selection below. Select the correct wine and enjoy
the bottle on us. 

118

Price Happy Hour

WHITE WINES
Fantinel "Borgo Tesis" (Pinot Grigio), Friuli, Italy 

Excuse My French (Chardonnay), Languedoc-Roussillon, France 

Vinas Del Vero Collection (Gewurztraminer), Somontano, Spain

Martin Codax (Albarino), Rias Baixas, Spain

88/440

98/490

98/490

108/540

68/340

78/390

78/390

88/440

ROSE WINES
Bodegas Borsao Rosado Seleccion (Garnacha),
Campo de Borja, Spain 

78/390 62/310

RED WINES
Excuse My French (Pinot Noir), Languedoc-Roussillon, France 

Bodegas Beronia Crianza (Tempranillo), Rioja, Spain

Pala "I Fiori" Cannonau (Grenache), Sardegna, Italy

Bodegas La Horra "Corimbo" (Tempranillo), Ribera del Duero, Spain 

88/440

98/490

98/490

128/640

68/340

78/390

78/390

108/540

*All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

Quiero Más Happy Hours: Everyday 16:00-19:00 
BYO: Wine $300 (Regular), $600 (Magnum)/Spirits $800 (Regular), $1600 (Magnum)



Price Happy HourBUBBLES

Torello Brut Nature "225" 2013 (Xarel'lo, Macabeo, Parellada), 
Corpinnat, Spain

580

Barone Pizzini "Golf 1927" Extra Brut DOCG NV (Chardonnay,
Pinot Noir), Lombardia, Italy

780

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc NV, Champagne, France 1180

Moet Chandon Imperial NV Magnum, Champagne, France 1780

Dom Perignon 2010, Champagne, France 2580

Krug 2006, Champagne, France 3580

BUBBLES (ROSE)

Segura Viudas Cava Brut Reserva Heredad Rose NV
(Grenache, Trepat), Penedes, Spain

650

Palmer & Co Rose Reserve Brut NV, Champagne, France 880

WINES BY BOTTLE

WHITE WINES

France
Jean-Paul & Benoît Droin Chablis 2019, Chablis 480

Domaine A et P de Villaine Bouzeron 2018 (Aligote),
Côte Chalonnaise 

580

Domaine Marc Colin & Fils Saint-Aubin 1er Cru En Remilly 2018,
Côte de Beaune 

980

Fontaine Gagnard Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru 2016,
Cote de Beaune

3880

Italy

La Chiara "Black Label" Gavi di Gavi DOCG 2019
(Cortese), Piedmon

500

Isole e Olena Collezione Privata IGT 2019 (Chardonnay),
Tuscany

880

Spain

Cal Y Canto 2020 (Verdejo), Rueda 420

Bodegas Frontonio Microcosmico 2020 (Macabeo), Valdejalon 480

Torello "Gran Crisalys" 2018 (Xarel·lo, Chardonnay), Penedes 500

Oriol Artigas La Canya 2019 (Pansa Blanca, Godello,
Garnacha Blanca, Picapoll ), Alella - Natural

580

Valdesil "Pezas da Portela" 2018 (Godello), Valdeorras 880

Vina Tondonia Reserva Blanco 2008, (Viura, Malvasia), Rioja 980

Remelluri Blanco 2017 (Grenache, Graciano, Tempranillo, Viura), Rioja 1280

Greece

Domaine Sigalas Santorini Assyrtiko Barrel 2018 (Assyrtiko), Santorini 880

Rest of the World
Max Ferdinand Richter Estate Riesling Trocken 2018 (Riesling),
Mosel, Germany

450

Orin Swift Mannequin 2018 (Chardonnay), Napa Valley, US 780

Cloudy Bay Te Koko 2016 (Sauvignon Blanc), Marlborough,
New Zealand

880

ROSE WINES

Maison Mirabeau Classic Rose 2020 (Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault),
Provence, France

420

Chivite Colección 125 Rosado 2017 (Tempranillo, Garnacha),
Navarra, Spain

780

Italy
Isole e Olena Chianti Classico DOCG 2018 (Sangiovese), Tuscany 580

Tedeschi "Marne 180" Amarone Della Valpolicella DOCG 2016
(Corvina, Rondinella, Rossignola, Corvinone), Veneto 

880

Oddero Barolo Classico DOCG 2017 (Neibbiolo), Piedmont 980

Antinori "Tignanello" 2017 (Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Cabernet Franc), Tuscany

1680

RED WINES

France
Chateau Puy-Bardens 2015 (Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet
Franc, Merlot), Bordeaux

580

Clos du Mont-Olivet Châteauneuf-du-Pape 2017 (Grenache,
Mourvedre, Syrah), Rhône 

680

Chateau Roylland Saint Emilion Grand Cru 2011 (Merlot,
Cabernet Franc), Bordeaux 

750

Domaine David Duband Morey-St-Denis 2018, Côte de Nuits 1080

Chateau Rauzan Segla 2001, Margaux 2380

Chateau Leoville Las Cases 1988, St Julien 4880

Chateau Mouton Rothschild 1992, Pauillac 10800

*All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

Quiero Más Happy Hours: Everyday 16:00-19:00 
BYO: Wine $300 (Regular), $600 (Magnum)/Spirits $800 (Regular), $1600 (Magnum)



WINEs BY BOTTLE

Greece

Kir-Yianni Naousa PDO Ramnista 2015 (Xinomavro), Macedonia 550

SWEET WINES
Bodegas Alferdo Maestro Tejero "La Cosa - The Thing" 2017
( Moscato de Alejandria), VdlT Castilla, Spain 37.5cl

450

Bodegas Menade 2017 (Sauvignon Dulce), Rueda, Spain 50cl 380

Rest of the World
Babich Black Label 2018 (Pinot Noir), Marlborough, New Zealand 450

Luigi Bosca Single Vineyard 2018 (Malbec), Mendoza, Argentina 550

Beaulieu Vineyard 2016 (Cabernet Sauvignon), Napa Valley, US 980

Spain

Bodegas Beronia Reserva 2017 (Tempranillo), Rioja 480

Partida Creus "TN" 2018 (Tempranillo), Penedes - Natural 500

Casa Gran Del Siurana GR-174 2019 (Cabernet Sauvignon,
Cariñena, Garnacha), Priorat 

550

Losada "Losada" 2018 (Mencia), Bierzo 550

Comando G "El Hombre Bala" 2016 (Garnacha), Madrid 580

Bodegas Borsao "Tres Picos" 2018 (Garnacha), Campo de Borja 600

Vina Bujanda Gran Reserva 2011 (Tempranillo), Rioja 650

Bodegas Frontonio Supersonico 2019 (Garnacha), Valdejalon 680

Teso La Monja "Almirez" 2016 (Tempranillo), Toro 780

Vina Tondonia Reserva 2008 (Tempranillo, Garnacha,
Graciano, Mazuelo), Rioja

880

Bodegas y Vinedos "Pintia" 2015 (Tinta de Toro), Toro 980

Bodegas y Vinedos "Alion" 2015 (Tempranillo), Ribera del Duero 1380

Vega Sicilia "Unico" 2006 (Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon),
Ribera del Duero

4280

Alvaro Palacios L‘Ermita 2011 (Garnacha), Priorat 6280

Vega Sicilia "Valbuena 5" 2016 (Tempranillo, Merlot, Cabernet
Sauvignon), Ribera del Duero

2180

Suertes del Marques El Esquilon 2017 (Liston negro, Tintilla), Canary Islands 620

Oriol Artigas "El Rall" 2019 (Syrah, Merlot, Garnacha, Sumol),
Alella - Natural

520

Bottle
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SAKE & SOJU
Exclusive Mediterranean sake made with Spanish Marisma rice

Kensho Craft Tokubetsu, Spain 33cl 280
Kensho Shochu, Spain 880
Dassai 23 Junmai Daiginjo, Japan 1180

CELEBRATION BOTTLES

Moet Chandon Imperial NV Magnum, Champagne, France 1780

Bodegas La Horra "Corimbo" 2016 (Tempranillo), Ribera del
Duero, Spain Jeroboam

2180

Chateau Fombrauge Saint Emilion Grand Cru 2017 (Merlot, Cabernet
Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc), Bordeaux, France Jeroboam

4800

Gls Btl H/H

Spirits (45 ml)

GIN

Tanqueray (House) 100 681200

Gin Mare - Spain 130 881560
Nordes - Spain 130 1560
Ana - Spain 110 1230
Clitoria - Spain 130 1560
Two Moons - Hong Kong 120 1440
Hendricks - Scotland 130 1560
MOM - UK 100 1200 88
Kikka - Japan 200 2400
Roku - Japan 130 1560
Bordiga Dry - Italy 130 1560
G'Vine - French 130 1560
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin - Australia

Add $20 For Fever Tree Tonic (Indian/ Mediterranean/ Elderflower)

130 1560

Mahon Xoriguer - Spain 100 1200

VODKA

Belvedere (House) 110 681320

Grey Goose 120 881440
Ciroc 130 1560
Beluga 130 1560

Ketel One Citroen 110 1320

*All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

Quiero Más Happy Hours: Everyday 16:00-19:00 
BYO: Wine $300 (Regular), $600 (Magnum)/Spirits $800 (Regular), $1600 (Magnum)



BRANDY/COGNAC
Vecchia Romagna Classica (House) 
Hennessy VSOP 
Hennessy XO

100
180
580

681200
2160
6980

SHERRY (75ML)
Tio Pepe - Fino 
Vina AB - Amontillado 
Leonor - Palo Cortado 
Alfonso - Oloroso 
Solera 1847 - Cream 
Nectar - Pedro Ximenez 

68
78
78
78
78
78

Aperol
Campari
Vermouth Rosso 
Vermouth Extra Dry 
Antica Formula 
Bonanto
Limoncello 
Orujo Herbs 
Licor De Café
Patxaran Etxeko 
Grappa Candolini Classica 

APERITIF/DIGESTIF
80
80
80
80
100
80
80
90
90
100
100

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Especial Plata (House) 90 681080

Patron Reposado 190 2280
Patron Anejo 200 2400
Patron XO Café 120 1400
Don Julio Blanco 200 2400
Don Julio Reposado 210 2520
Don Julio Anejo 220 2640

Patron Silver 180 2160

Virgin Sangria 
Grape Juice, Mixed Fruits (Watermelon, Green Apple, Orange),
Fresh Mint & Sparkling Water

68/288 48/228

Salted Sweet n' Sour
Fresh Grapefruit, Thyme Syrup, Sea Salt, Soda

78

Spring Garden
Butterpea Flower & Lavender Cordial, Edible Flowers,
Grapefruit, Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic

88 58

Virgin G & T
Lyer’s Dry London Spirit, Tonic Water, Lemon & Juniper Berries

108 68

MOCKTAILS

Cabreiroa Still/ Sparkling Water 750ml 

Fever Tree Tonic (Indian/ Mediterranean/ Elderflower)

Coke/ Coke Zero/ Sprite/ Soda/ Tonic

Juice - Orange/ Cranberry/ Pineapple/ Apple

68

58

48

58

SOFT DRINKS

Americano/ Coffee

Espresso/ Double Espresso

Cappuccino/ Latte

Tea (Breakfast/ Earl Grey/ Peppermint/ Camomile/ Jasmine)

De-caffeinated coffee & teas are available

38

28/38

48

48

CoffeeS/TeaS

Spirits (45 ml)

RUM
Pampero Blanco (House) 90 681080

The Kraken Black Spiced 100 881200
Ron Zacapa 23yrs 180 2160

Captain Morgan Dark 90 1080

Gls Btl H/HSINGLE MALT
Lowland - Glenkinchie 12yrs
Highland - Glenmorangie The Original
Highland - Oban 14yrs
Speyside - Glenfiddich 12yrs
Speyside - Macallan 12yrs
Speyside - Macallan 18yrs
Speyside - Glenlivet 15yrs
Island - Talisker 10yrs
Islay - Caol lla 12yrs
Islay - Ardbeg 10yrs
Islay - Lagavulin 16yrs
Island - Highland Park 18yrs
Island - Talisker 25yrs
Japan - Hibiki Harmony
Japan - Yamazaki 12yrs

150
140
160
130
150
550
160
150
140
160
250
280

280
560

68

1800
1680
1920
1560
1800
6600
1920
1800
1680
1920
3000
3360
6800
3360
6720

SCOTCH
JW Black Label (House)
Chivas 12yrs
Chivas 18yrs
Nomad 
Royal Salute 21yrs

120
120
160
140
280

68
68

1440
1440
1920
1680
3360

AMERICAN
Jack Daniel's Tennessee (House)
Wild Turkey 
Bulleit Rye Frontier

120
120
140

681440
1440
1680

*All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

Quiero Más Happy Hours: Everyday 16:00-19:00 
BYO: Wine $300 (Regular), $600 (Magnum)/Spirits $800 (Regular), $1600 (Magnum)





Arriba,

Abajo,

Al Centro,

Pa Dentro!


